
WOW Howald 2025
Howald 17.5.2025

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Jana TYMRÁKOVÁ
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Circuit : Deer
Distance : 4700m

--/21 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Michael HOCK 0:45:33
2. Julien GAFFURI 0:46:13
3. Patrick HOCK 0:47:32

1. 142 00:05:40 190m 29'49"/km
2. 137 00:02:02 00:07:42 167m 12'11"/km
3. 136 00:20:05 00:27:47 292m 68'47"/km
4. 134 00:03:58 00:31:45 433m 9'10"/km
5. 144 00:04:47 00:36:32 216m 22'09"/km
6. 133 00:04:34 00:41:06 130m 35'08"/km
7. 145 00:02:35 00:43:41 102m 25'20"/km
8. 146 00:11:29 00:55:10 330m 34'48"/km
9. 147 00:05:36 01:00:46 348m 16'06"/km

10. 148 00:03:56 01:04:42 350m 11'14"/km
11. 149 00:03:13 01:07:55 194m 16'35"/km
12. 150 00:03:29 01:11:24 183m 19'02"/km
13. 999 00:12:27 01:23:51
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